
Name Amount
Aaron, Linda 38.66$       
Aaron, Scott 14.35$       
Abercrombie, Barbara A 1.44$         
Adcock, Alex Ks 23.71$       
Aguila, Norma R 13.78$       
Aguirre, Erika 25.00$       
Alcaraz, Stephanie N 3.26$         
Alcozer Jr., Gilbert V 16.54$       
Alder, Mark Allen 8.22$         
ALDER, MARK ALLEN 8.22$         
Aleman, Julio 0.24$         
Allen, Christopher D 20.00$       
Allman, Christopher Brian 16.02$       
Almanza, Caleb Jordan 67.70$       
Anderson, Jill Suzanne 1.18$         
ANDERSON, JORDAN 33.27$       
Andrews, Misty Dawn 0.07$         
ANGLIN, DANIELLE 0.63$         
Araujo, Teodoro Juarez 12.27$       
ARCH PROPERTIES 33.94$       
Armstrong, Aston M 22.56$       
Arnold, Christopher 9.64$         
Arnold, Melissa 20.35$       
Arredondo, Fernando M. 0.44$         
Asano, Mitsahiko 7.30$         
Aston, Diana M 4.70$         
Atkins, Judith Forshee 21.24$       
Atkinson, Tammy Kay 9.68$         
Aviles, Jesse Tony 58.69$       
Ayala, Freddy 17.79$       
Baca, Elvin 11.84$       
Bachmayer, Billy Ray 20.11$       
Bachus, Jeffrey David 55.30$       
BAJAJ, MICHAELA 40.89$       
Balde, Christopher Sean 10.56$       
Baptist, Ethan 36.24$       
Barnes, Austen B 1.09$         
Barnes, Johnnie York 57.52$       
Barnes, Stephanie L 78.00$       
Barnette, Corvin Shay 24.16$       
BARR II, DANIEL B 0.86$         
Barron, Randy Lee 14.51$       
Bates, Allison 38.80$       
BATES, SETH 24.40$       
Beloat, Leslie Jo 2.27$         
Belton Fast Stop-Syed Aftab Mohammad 5.89$         
Belton Texaco-Ashrafali Vazirali Meghani 29.56$       
Beltonian 0.52$         
BENHAM, MATTHEW 75.00$       
BENNETT, AMY 0.49$         
Bermudez, Marisol R 2.40$         
Berry, Gabriela 2.95$         
Berry, Jherricc James 43.39$       
Bettis, Henry Hefner 33.43$       
BHS SkillsUSA 30.00$       
Birdwell, Blake or Margaret Whitley 0.60$         
Black Meg 43 15.79$       
Black, John C 20.17$       
Blacksher, Sandra V 40.04$       
Bledsoe, Tyrone Leverett 19.88$       
Blue, Stephanie L 40.27$       

NOTICE
The property listed below is presumed abandoned by the City of Belton 

and subject to Chapter 76 of the Texas Property Code.  Any person 
possessing a legal or beneficial interest in the property may obtain 
information concerning the amount of the property from the City of 

Belton Finance Department.  The owner of the property may present 
proof of his claim to the City of Belton Finance Department and 

establish his right to receive the property.
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Blunt, Billy Ray 37.57$       
BOCIAN, LETICIA 51.73$       
Bockes, Mark 25.48$       
Booth Tire Service-John Booth 38.92$       
Booth, Matthew C 0.82$         
Borjas, Michelle K 44.24$       
Bosquez, Linda D 16.53$       
Bouren, Ceara M 0.54$         
Bows & Toes 31.00$       
Bragewitz, Aaron 25.00$       
Brann Jr., Timothy Lee 24.20$       
BRAZELL, ANDREW 66.41$       
BREWER, RANDALL 56.74$       
Briseno, Gilberto Rico 5.19$         
Brock, Julie R 22.00$       
Brockman, Celia Ann 32.91$       
Brown, Cynthia M 0.40$         
Brown, Norbron Orlando 33.26$       
BROWNE. KEITH 39.02$       
Browning, Gene Irwin 0.03$         
Brubaker, Raymond 19.05$       
Bruhn, Dana K 69.05$       
Burgan, Danielle Kneese 25.00$       
Burina, John G 52.50$       
Burnett, Deborah L 35.72$       
Burton, De Wayne 9.58$         
Butler, Sarah 22.67$       
Bynum, Alice Joan 1.33$         
Bynum, Misty Dawn 21.28$       
Caastillo, Ismael P. 13.92$       
Calhoun, Tiffany 24.13$       
CALISAS TACOS 17.23$       
CALVELAGE, LAURA 100.00$     
Cantrell, Katherine Diane 3.40$         
Cantu, Dominque R 44.15$       
CANTU, RUDOLPH 69.89$       
Carder, Lenna Barr 32.35$       
CARPENTER, TYLER 44.87$       
Carrasco, Randy 2.99$         
Carrillo, Janet Carol 67.53$       
Carroll, Ashley 25.00$       
Carroll, Julie 3.16$         
CARTER, ASANTE D 45.34$       
Carter, Larry D. 8.75$         
Castillo, Kimberly R 13.15$       
Castro, Stephanie 22.80$       
CAVAZOS, ALFONSO 47.05$       
Cayla Camp 25.00$       
Chambless, Susan Bel 0.79$         
Chancellor, Ciera S 24.53$       
Chandler, Judith Smith 34.66$       
Chapa, Jorge V. 9.31$         
CHAVEZ, ALYSSA 38.32$       
Chudasma, Viralben 48.61$       
Chwalek, Taylor 10.12$       
Cina, Corey C 5.31$         
City of Killeen 13.00$       
Clinton, Wilma 5.37$         
Cloudt, Ray&Earline 0.67$         
Cole, Cherry Melissa 3.82$         
Collins, Sonya 58.56$       
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Colpetzer, Trever 1.09$         
Conner, Helen Jean 0.01$         
Cooper, Christopher 4.16$         
Cordova, Francisco V III 18.91$       
Coursey, Colten 43.86$       
Craig, Courtney 11.86$       
Crain, Eddie R 54.54$       
CRAWFORD, FRANCES 23.61$       
Creek, Ronald 11.85$       
Crispin, Helen 25.00$       
CROMAN, CECELIA 57.54$       
Cunningham, Dennis 7.30$         
Danford, Danielle 10.53$       
Daniels, Kimberly An 0.97$         
Darnell, Montana E 5.73$         
David, Carl 6.44$         
Davidson, John A 1.26$         
Davis, Eric Wayne 1.38$         
Davis, Gregory 39.18$       
Davis, Timothy A 38.54$       
Delgado, Oracio 49.52$       
Demark, Christopher 76.04$       
Denmon, Teresa Diana 6.29$         
Dent, Bailey Kathleen 2.46$         
Devenere, Rebecca 25.00$       
Dezheng, Sun 25.75$       
Dietzel, Allen H 9.44$         
Dillon, Kegan N 39.60$       
Dinscore, Kristina 4.91$         
Dodge, Shawn Jay 0.97$         
Donaho, Nathali D 13.67$       
Doughty, Shakur 21.18$       
DRAKE, CHAYTON 54.75$       
Drake, LAUREN 32.31$       
Draper, Bonnie J 0.48$         
Dunham, Tawana Z. 0.46$         
DUNLAP, JANE 7.92$         
Eagen, Andrew S 48.23$       
Earp, Kory Wyatt 39.21$       
Eastham, Marina A 0.13$         
ECKER, LOGAN 59.85$       
Edwards, Teddi 14.31$       
Eedara, Likith Kumar 79.30$       
Eichler, Shelli Ann 14.90$       
EICKENHORST, KRISTIN 3.35$         
Elliott, Billy Wayne 31.92$       
Elliott, Jonathan Donald 52.60$       
Ellis, Maurisa 2.96$         
Ellison, David S 33.98$       
Ellsworth, Edmund 29.88$       
Eranki, Niharika 9.86$         
ERICKSON, CARLI 0.98$         
Evans, David I 56.65$       
Farmers Insurance Coats Agency (Kevin Coa 16.89$       
Favors, Russell 2.80$         
Felker, Gabrielle A 44.16$       
Fellers, James Douglas 8.17$         
Fields, Heather 2.05$         
FIREBAUGH, EMILY 6.19$         
Fleming, Doak 17.88$       
Fleshman, Yvonne 1.00$         
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Flores, Daniel 9.96$         
Flores, David 29.52$       
Flores, Miryam L 3.44$         
Flores, Yvette 25.23$       
FLORES, YVETTE 25.23$       
Flow, Shawn M 12.26$       
Franklin, Shaquaysia 2.41$         
Franks Coufal, Jessica 18.12$       
Fritsch, Paige 17.29$       
Fry, Randall Charles 2.56$         
Fuentes, Robert Moreno 6.64$         
Fuller, Mindy 5.99$         
Gallegos, Enrique 70.71$       
Garcia, Perla 16.44$       
Garcia, Rafael 1.61$         
Garczynski, Thomas 0.22$         
Garner, Cheryl D 41.98$       
Garrison, David 31.85$       
GARZA, ALICE R 2.71$         
Garza, Alma R 5.76$         
Garza, Richard 25.00$       
GILLEN, MITCHELL 3.59$         
Giral, Marlinda M 30.08$       
GLANZMAN, JONATHAN D 83.24$       
Glasgall, Benjamin Mark 13.53$       
Golden, Kimberly Ann 7.00$         
GONZALES JR, ANDREW 62.48$       
Gonzales, Maria D 3.47$         
Gonzalez, Alberto 54.67$       
Gonzalez, Fabian Javier 5.88$         
Gonzalez, Irasema 2.44$         
Gonzalez, Jose Luis 8.48$         
Gonzalez, Julio 16.54$       
Gonzalez, Luis Alonzo 1.44$         
Gonzalez, Richard 20.80$       
Gordon, Douglas Paul 14.78$       
Gordon, Gary Lee 0.82$         
Goucher, Jamie Sue 1.71$         
Green, Michelle E 0.34$         
Gregory, Jeanne Rene 0.67$         
Griffin, Carl D. 2.20$         
Grigg, Daniel 83.00$       
Grounds, Jimario L 52.20$       
Gutierrez, Gabrielle 48.24$       
GUYNES, ANGELITE 1.75$         
Guzman, Rebecca 18.35$       
Haines, Robert Drake 9.83$         
Handel, Theodore Ernest 39.58$       
Hanson, Patsy Sue 43.13$       
Hargrave, Kelley 3.11$         
Harishkumar, Mangali 2.63$         
Harris, Joshua M 28.32$       
Harris, Terrisha 4.63$         
Harrison, Thomas Lee 0.01$         
Hartgraves, Scott B 58.39$       
Hattenbach, Devon El 0.91$         
Hauger, Franklin Henry 29.45$       
Hayward, Sara Elizabeth 6.85$         
Heartfield Florists 40.00$       
Hebert, Joyce M 12.97$       
Heckman, Michael 1.17$         
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Hegarty, Amanda 37.56$       
Henderson, Justin 16.53$       
Henderson, Logan Mat 0.53$         
Herff, Patricia A 69.46$       
Hernandez, Margarito M 18.80$       
Hernandez, Vanessa Leann 16.65$       
Herrera, Audreanna B 17.71$       
Hester, Myrtle Powers 38.59$       
Hickman, John Cory 7.15$         
Hill, Michael Scott 32.53$       
Hitech Opticals-George Brown 2.72$         
Hobson, Alisha 25.00$       
Hoelzer, Paul Bernard 49.31$       
HOFFMAN, JESSICA M 61.29$       
Holcomb, Tyler Preston 10.42$       
Holman, Rachel Rose 20.70$       
Holman, Robert 38.04$       
Howard, Deonta 21.00$       
Hubbard, Paula 58.54$       
Huff, Hollie Marie 0.34$         
Huff, Rebekah L 0.26$         
Im, Tock Sod 27.38$       
In Ho Kim 45.01$       
I-ting, Chu 16.44$       
Jackson, Joyce Smith 23.34$       
Jackson-Hahn, Kari L 3.36$         
Jaden, Joshua T 34.38$       
James, Christopher Bodie 14.72$       
James, Kyle E 27.44$       
Janke, Trent William 41.90$       
Jantes, Toribio 17.63$       
Jantez, Juan 11.71$       
Jaremczuk, Hayley 31.53$       
Jarma, Danielle 16.44$       
Jeter, Sarah 0.63$         
Jim Wright Company 12.10$       
JIM WRIGHT COMPANY 57.33$       
Johnson, Celia Rose 3.24$         
Johnson, Laurie 28.92$       
Jones, Alan Lynn 22.82$       
JONES, PARIS 34.50$       
Jordan, Jana Leaann 0.12$         
JOURDAIN, ANGELA 2.51$         
Kahlenbeck, Virgina Lea 1.82$         
Kalaher, Brian P 11.22$       
KALANTA, NICHOLAS JO 82.23$       
KARDIAN, VANESSA 13.46$       
Karimov, Askarali 1.12$         
Ketner, Rodney 29.47$       
Kildow, Brenda 15.00$       
Kilgore, Jessica Marie 10.01$       
Killian, Shannon 37.97$       
Kingsley, Jessica 25.00$       
KINSEY, SHANNA 1.39$         
Klasinski, Tonya 4.64$         
KRENEK, KAYLEE 33.94$       
Krol, Alex 18.78$       
Lancaster, Johnnie M 0.20$         
Lanclos, Stephanie 30.24$       
Lane, Katherine Mccl 0.01$         
Lang, Roberta 29.00$       
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Langford, Michael Wa 0.65$         
Larocque, James Edward 4.45$         
Lasyone, Jeanne B. 2.59$         
Lawrence, Jason Eric 45.00$       
Leach, Vethia Ira 1.98$         
Lee, Susie Pierce 1.30$         
LEMON, SERENITY 59.85$       
Lewis, Rodney Deval 4.18$         
Licca, Oracio Reyes 27.30$       
Lin, Hao 2.52$         
Linn, Joseph Michael 1.89$         
Lisenko, Adam Lee 0.96$         
London, Tyler Scott 10.17$       
Lopez, Bobby Lee 6.68$         
Lord, Kevin 30.15$       
Love, Belinda 25.00$       
Love, Donna Marie 2.00$         
Love, Jason Kenneth 0.80$         
Lowe, Thomas Dean 2.07$         
Lucas, Mary Lou Avery 0.06$         
Luis Rivas 25.00$       
Lytle, Claudia Miros Lava 9.63$         
Lytle, Timothy W 30.99$       
MADDEN, BRANDON 14.39$       
Mahlum, Kayla Marie 33.34$       
Mahoney, Pat 0.01$         
Mainer, Edward R. Jr. 28.82$       
Manuel, Veronica Gabriela 75.00$       
Manzella, Danielle Lou 24.25$       
Mares, Alfredo G 1.34$         
Marquez, Christopher 36.02$       
Martinez, Alyson E 55.58$       
Martinez, Maria Rivas 47.20$       
Martinez, Mary 21.80$       
Martinez, Santiago 70.71$       
MASTEN, TESS 58.56$       
Matulik, Marcus 1.51$         
Mccann, Jessica Klar 0.67$         
Mccarra, Jennifer D 0.02$         
Mcdaniel, Justin G 0.38$         
McDougal, Chelsea K 57.22$       
McGhee, Jimmie L. 1.37$         
McGhghy, David E 2.22$         
MCGREGOR, BRANDON 100.00$     
McGuinness, Christopher W 23.94$       
McHargue, Wayne 5.34$         
McKenna, AnnMarie 6.18$         
McKissick, Carissa Pittman 32.18$       
McNeil, Johnny Franklin 56.44$       
McNeil, Kerry A 1.10$         
McRae, Debra Ann 12.96$       
MCWHORTER, TARYN 17.07$       
MEDEROS-HERNANDEZ, KAREN 51.38$       
MEEK, MEAGAN 4.30$         
Mena, Mario Jr. 49.57$       
Mendiola, Luis 66.44$       
Menges, Justin 23.00$       
Michalowski, Hayley 25.00$       
Miller, Sheila M. 29.66$       
MILLER, THOMAS 27.16$       
Mills, Erin Michelle 48.06$       
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Minaker, Trent M 1.67$         
Miranda, Claudia 25.00$       
Mireles, Angelica 23.34$       
Molina, Samuel 3.04$         
Montalbo, Jacqueline Lee 13.03$       
Montoya, Janie 55.00$       
Moomaw, Dennis Micha 0.76$         
Moore, Teresa Lynn 2.57$         
Morales, Alfonso Tov 0.98$         
Morehan, Martin 30.49$       
MORENO, JO 25.60$       
Morgan, Rex Wayne 15.24$       
Morgan, Tina 16.44$       
Morgan, Tina 25.00$       
Morton, Harold 73.16$       
MOSQUEDA, NORA 57.04$       
Mouse, June Kaufman 6.95$         
Munger, Rebecca 55.00$       
MURRAY, BRANDON 33.27$       
MURRAY, BRITT 65.58$       
Murray, Timothy Eugene 9.73$         
Myers, James Davis 16.70$       
Nail, Blaine M 0.65$         
Napolez, Jessica 6.02$         
Nealy, Lesley 2.13$         
Nellis, Leroy 0.60$         
Nelson, Kashayla 5.63$         
Nevels, Michelle 2.27$         
Nguyen, Tam N 11.71$       
NICKLES, JONATHAN 5.00$         
Nixon, Phyllis A 41.06$       
Noble, Jennifer Lenora 40.02$       
Norris, Hannah J 41.69$       
Ojeda, Juan Jose 3.23$         
O'Keefe, Patrick 13.93$       
Olivarez, Misty D 24.88$       
O'Neal, Fara 15.74$       
ONTIVEROS, ROBIN 30.15$       
Ortiz, Lora 25.00$       
Ossoki, Oshandra 20.00$       
Osweiler, Michael 2.00$         
Otrupcak, Michael 0.58$         
Pairett, Amanda Christine 11.06$       
Paniagua, Brandon L 3.41$         
Parsons, Chloe J 54.52$       
Patterson, Raymond 4.71$         
PERDOMO, YHOSMAR 6.45$         
Perez, Aukeave 0.94$         
Perez, Ismael M 47.00$       
Perez, Jose Dejesus 0.01$         
Phillips, Kimberly 35.45$       
PHILLIPS, LAUREN 27.16$       
Pickard, Liam 45.78$       
Pinnacle Property Professionals 61.50$       
Pitulej, Michael 9.35$         
Plankenhorn, Logan R 3.62$         
PLASTER, WILLIAM 62.48$       
Poe, Mallory 25.00$       
Pol Canil, Maynor 57.69$       
Ponciano, Steven A 20.53$       
Pond, Michael Galnea 0.60$         
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Poppy, Jennifer 4.96$         
Price, Amanda 0.33$         
Purchett, Jules B 48.94$       
QUICK, MADELEINE 47.51$       
Rabroker, Denise 0.34$         
Raines, Bennie 10.00$       
Ramirez, Henry 47.58$       
Ramirez, Juanita D 1.25$         
RAMIREZ, MOISES 26.23$       
Ramirez, Pedro 21.77$       
RAMON, KODY 0.52$         
Ramos, Gonzalo S. 13.00$       
RAMOS, SERGIO 5.31$         
RANI, ANTARA 23.71$       
Raspberry-Ryland, Gwendolyn 10.23$       
Real Property Management Talent 64.21$       
Reed, Benjamin W 2.15$         
Reeves, Donna 32.43$       
Reeves, Marshall Clay 7.86$         
Resa, Grace 6.00$         
Revell, Travis Mark 26.54$       
Reyes, Pablo 0.24$         
Richardson, Cole Dav 2.34$         
Rios, Jesse 14.01$       
Ristagno, Rosemary Ohara 3.74$         
Rivas, Mauricio G 3.57$         
Rivera, Michael Scott 46.44$       
Roach, Kayla 49.14$       
Robinson, Elissa 0.44$         
Robinson, Larry 5.01$         
Robison, Danielle R 2.26$         
RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 4.92$         
Rodriguez, Jose L 5.86$         
Rodriguez, Lucia A 19.88$       
Rodriguez, Paula Davis 11.45$       
Rodriguez, Raquel 2.32$         
Rogers, Grace 50.00$       
Romero, Heather 4.85$         
Rosales, Jose 17.16$       
Rose, Savannah 72.87$       
Rowe, Richard 73.70$       
Rowell, Johnny Mack 40.04$       
RUBIO, FRANCISCO 0.01$         
Rudder, Maria J 5.73$         
Rudloff, Joshua Russell 12.16$       
Ruopp, Leslie Roberta 37.12$       
Rust, Tyler 42.67$       
Sadoudi, Micipsa 2.15$         
Salazar, Brooke Deni 0.15$         
Salazar, Eduardo 45.23$       
Saldana, Carlos I 1.21$         
Samuelsz. Diane J 31.24$       
Sanchez, Angelica Marie 5.16$         
SANCHEZ, ANNA 5.75$         
Sanchez, Simon 21.80$       
Sanders, Amanda Rach 0.11$         
Sanders, Kyle Wade 6.66$         
Sanders, Vanity L 4.07$         
SANDERS, VANITY L 4.07$         
Sanner-Stiehr, Erin Elizabeth 53.24$       
Santiago, Christel 48.25$       
Santiago, Karen John 0.02$         
Saunders, Nelly 25.00$       
Savoy, Devon Nicole 54.30$       
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Schanece Gangloff 25.00$       
SCHETTINI, COURTNEY 59.85$       
Schiller, Raymond Ea 0.84$         
Schlicht, Anthony Erik 17.18$       
Schooley, Rita Faye 46.82$       
Schuler, Asher Earl 3.57$         
Scott, Gary Frank 7.90$         
Seaton, Jeremy Brant 10.61$       
Secrest, Brandon Lee 2.12$         
Sevilla, Dyrkia Garcia 22.71$       
Sharp, Janice Lynn 25.24$       
Shaver, Zach 25.00$       
Sheets, Dolores M 23.80$       
Sheppard, Holly 25.00$       
Sierra-Hernandez, Roselia 15.96$       
Siler, Kathy Lynn 0.96$         
SIMANK, JASON 7.37$         
Simmons, Cassidy Joe 1.38$         
Simmons, Susan Dawn 3.51$         
Simpson, Michelle Lee 28.46$       
Singh, Guadalipe P 18.92$       
Sisemore, Victoria 11.12$       
Sladek, Trevor David 18.98$       
Smith, David 2.72$         
Smith, Eugina 100.00$     
SMITH, JACEY 28.05$       
Smith, Jennifer 64.70$       
Smith, Linda K. 36.42$       
Smith, Lydia Lynn 7.83$         
Smoothie D'S 1.04$         
Sneed, Jermain Marell 44.04$       
Soldiers of Real Estate 42.49$       
Soto, Austin T 23.19$       
Soto, Juana Barrios 16.20$       
Soto, Vivian 25.00$       
Soto-Ibarra, Jorge Francisco 41.71$       
Spann, Chad 10.46$       
Sparkman, Kaleb W 24.56$       
Speights, Dedtra 0.10$         
Spence, Joey 7.03$         
Spiegel, William Kyle 9.82$         
Sprag Performance Lab 24.34$       
Sprag Performance Lab 54.34$       
STANFORD, PATRICK 23.87$       
Starman, Jason Paul 12.45$       
Steele, Steven 6.00$         
Stephens, Stacie 1.22$         
Steppick, Emily Raye 35.46$       
Stillwell Construction Co., Inc. 3.33$         
Stockstill, Nancy Ka 0.38$         
Stokes, Robin Norman 1.32$         
STRACKBEIN, CHAD ALAN 16.38$       
Strmiska, Joseph Wayne 46.72$       
Sturks, Heather Rae-Ann 97.00$       
Suarez, Benjamin Lop 0.85$         
Sulak, Jacqueline 0.49$         
Sutherland, Hydi 0.55$         
Sutton, Clayton R 62.00$       
Sutton, Therese P 33.81$       
Sweet Creations by Clay-C. Williams 34.17$       
T.A.P Reserves Llc 0.93$         
Tarkenton, Vicki Sue 67.53$       
Tarrance, Cynthia 24.85$       
TATUM, DANA 19.26$       
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Taylor Fay 50.86$       
Ten Top Nails-Kim Thoa-Thi Tran 25.62$       
Teston, Bobby Dave 13.87$       
TESTON, BOBBY DAVE 13.87$       
Texas Trikewerx 12.77$       
The Belton Journal Inc. 99.00$       
The OAG Project 25.00$       
The Plate Factory 81.88$       
Thomas, Camia Rachel 0.58$         
Thomas, Deserie 55.00$       
Thomas, Pamela D 4.01$         
Thompson, Jason Andrew 1.84$         
Thompson, William K. 1.48$         
Tomasek, Henry O 51.58$       
Torres, Socorro Ortiz (Taco Shop) 0.32$         
Tower, Matthew Craig 43.34$       
TRACEY, BONNIE 42.81$       
Trevino, Alexsander 51.80$       
Trevino, Ashley Rene 1.25$         
Trevino, Sharon L 77.38$       
Tsatsos II, Mark Steven 50.00$       
TUBBS, TYLER 25.24$       
Turner Construction Co 75.00$       
Turner, Kristy R 48.05$       
Ulvestad, Geoffrey Erik 4.89$         
Uribe, Maguadalupe Morales 7.79$         
Valdez, Jessica 4.15$         
Valdez, Juan Antonio 29.92$       
VALDEZ-OLIVO, CHASID 16.37$       
Valle, Laura Lopez 9.53$         
Valtierra, Alberto 7.13$         
Vanderheiden, Megan Rae 2.99$         
Venus, Jyothis 0.17$         
Villalobos, Jose G 14.89$       
Villanueva, Isaias T. 37.43$       
Villanueva, Victoria 0.33$         
VIP Truck Outfitters 100.00$     
Vogt, Roger 4.09$         
Wagaman, Michael 28.10$       
Walker, Regina M 25.99$       
Watson, Richard 0.25$         
Webb, Jeanette Bedwell 28.98$       
Wendahl, Jason 12.10$       
West, Maurina 36.99$       
Weyburn, Peggy D 0.32$         
Whatmough, William S 76.29$       
White, Amanda Jean 24.68$       
White, Patricia 39.45$       
White, Timothy Crawf 2.13$         
Whiteley, Beverly Jean 17.51$       
Whitesell, Brett J 1.17$         
Williams, Carole Nic 0.55$         
Williams, Daniel Brian 45.24$       
Williams, Sara Elizabeth 25.76$       
Willis, Evelyn 71.96$       
Wilson, Wayne Francis 71.91$       
Wingate, Danielle 25.00$       
WINNICK, STEVEN 40.66$       
Wire Rope Industries, Inc. 73.68$       
Wiseman, William 20.43$       
Wolfe, Terry L 0.28$         
Wood, Victoria 2.70$         
Woods, Mary Alydia 0.25$         
Wright, Jessica 25.00$       



Name Amount

NOTICE
The property listed below is presumed abandoned by the City of Belton 

and subject to Chapter 76 of the Texas Property Code.  Any person 
possessing a legal or beneficial interest in the property may obtain 
information concerning the amount of the property from the City of 

Belton Finance Department.  The owner of the property may present 
proof of his claim to the City of Belton Finance Department and 

establish his right to receive the property.

Wright, Tina E 3.88$         
York, Staci L 16.58$       
York, Staci Leigh 81.08$       
Youngblood, Felicia Maria 5.43$         
Youphoria Management 47.06$       
Zapata, Elizabeth 9.10$         
Zendt, Christopher Zachary 11.00$       
Zhang, Qiang 14.92$       


	Web posting using 03012024

